'V kit

Issued by V:KIT Ltd

Certificate of Calibration
Gas Flowmeter

Certificate No: 2777-GFM

Issue Date: 02-Jul-2020

V:Kit Ltd

16 John Bradshaw Court
Alexandria Way
Congleton,

Cheshire, CW12 1LB, UK

Tel: +44 (0) 1260 274266

www.v-kit.com - info@v-kit.com

Customer:

Address:

Customer PO No.:

Date of Receipt:
Calibration performed by:
Calibration Date:

Expiry Date:

Calibration Method

Kirantoni SRL.

132, Miron Costin 18 street
Chisinau

Republic of Moldova

ref: 9780

17-Jun-2020

C. Anonuevo

30-Jun-2020

29-Jun-2022

Manufacturer:
Model:

Equipment Condition:
Serial Number:
Calibration Range:
Test Media:

Laboratory Temperature:

Laboratory Barometric Pressure:

Reference Equipment:

V:iKIT Ltd
VKIT-GFM3
Clean

950178

0 - 500 ml/min
Nitrogen
19.9°C

1013 mBar

Traceable to National Standards

The electronic Flowmeter was tested at the required flow rates and compared with NIST Traceable primary standards.

Test Equipment Used

Calibration Results

Approved By: Tom Gowans

Approval Date: 02-Jul-2020

Barometer PIN:51107
Thermometer: PIN:21317
Flow Reference 1: PIN:86225
Flow Reference 2: PIN:86226

Actual Flow

(ml/min)

0.0
10.0
50.0
75.0

100.0
200.0
300.0
400.0

Digitally signed by Gumionaia Natalia
Date: 2022.06.16 13:16:37 EEST
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova

Indicated Flow

(ml/min)

0.0
9.9
50.2
75.5
100.2
200.0
300.1
401.0

Page1of1




		2022-06-16T13:16:37+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




