

Certificate of Calibration Gas Flowmeter

Issued by V:KIT Ltd Certificate No: 2777-GFM Issue Date: 02-Jul-2020

V:Kit Ltd

16 John Bradshaw Court Alexandria Way Congleton, Cheshire, CW12 1LB, UK

Tel: +44 (0) 1260 274266 www.v-kit.com - info@v-kit.com

Customer: Kirantoni SRL.

Address: 132, Miron Costin 18 street

Chisinau

Republic of Moldova

Customer PO No.: ref: 9780

Date of Receipt: 17-Jun-2020

Calibration performed by: C. Anonuevo

Calibration Date: 30-Jun-2020

Expiry Date: 29-Jun-2022

Manufacturer: V:KIT Ltd

Model: VKIT-GFM3

Equipment Condition: Clean

Serial Number: 950178

Calibration Range: 0 - 500 ml/min

Test Media: Nitrogen

Laboratory Temperature: 19.9°C

Laboratory Barometric Pressure: 1013 mBar

Reference Equipment: Traceable to National Standards

Calibration Method

The electronic Flowmeter was tested at the required flow rates and compared with NIST Traceable primary standards.

Test Equipment Used

Barometer PIN:51107

Thermometer: PIN:21317

Flow Reference 1: PIN:86225

Flow Reference 2: PIN:86226

Calibration Results

Actual Flow	Indicated Flow
(ml/min)	(ml/min)
0.0	0.0
10.0	9.9
50.0	50.2
75.0	75.5
100.0	100.2
200.0	200.0
300.0	300.1
400.0	401.0

Approved By: Tom Gowans **Approval Date:** 02-Jul-2020